The Two Week Facebook Quick Fit Challenge

( Parent & Child friendly (
The two week challenge it is simple to understand, difficult to do

but fun and inspiring to achieve

You will learn about -

Goal setting, commitment, perseverance, endurance,

determination, success and achievement.

The journey begins with your goals.

Set your goals for the end of the two weeks

and then commit to those goals

Setting your goals for running

You will need to decide what distance and what level of difficulty ie;

                                  
good   
 v good      
  excellent  
    exceptional

One mile     


8.30mins  
 7.30mins    
  6.15mins  
    sub 5.30mins

Two miles      

18.30mins 
 16.30mins  
  14.30mins      sub 12mins

Setting your goals for workouts

and again, decide your level ie;

                                  
good      
v good     
excellent  
exceptional

60sec Squats          
20            
30            
40             
50+

60sec Press ups       
10           
20             
30             
40+

Plank                      
1mins     
2mins      
3mins        
4mins+          

60sec Star jumps   
25           
 35            
45             
55+

Running days - Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Workout days - Tuesday, Thursday

Rest days  - Saturday, Sunday

